600V 250V
10A
0.5N
16A
250V AC, 15A
125V DC, 0.6A
5A
7㎜ 0㎜

57
40
HOW TO ORDER
TLD type
TLD
TLC-W
Contact surfase
Silver plating
Gold plating (30µ) silver contact
Terminal
code
Contact action
(stroke)
Contact close
Contact open
TLC-W type
Terminal
code
Contact action
(stroke)
Contact close
Contact open
TDL type
Terminal
code
Contact action
(stroke)
Contact close
Contact open
Mounting hole size
Mounting hole size
Mounting hole size
CONTACT STRUCTURE
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Door switch
TLD TYPE
Limit switch
TLC-W TYPE
Limit switch
TDL TYPE
2-φ4.3
22
2-φ4.3
22
2-φ4.3
30
 The terminals are Faston #187 series (0.5 to 2.27 mm2).
TDL-11C-F2
Basic type
No. of microswitches Microswitch mounting position
Contact detail
11C
12C
22C
Code Description of microswitch
mounting position
1 microswitch for 1 NC
1 microswitch for 2 NC
2 microswitches
■ ■ ■
Mounting hole: 2-φ4.3

57
40
HOW TO ORDER
TLD type
TLD
TLC-W
Contact surfase
Silver plating
Gold plating (30µ) silver contact
Terminal
code
Contact action
(stroke)
Contact close
Contact open
TLC-W type
Terminal
code
Contact action
(stroke)
Contact close
Contact open
TDL type
Terminal
code
Contact action
(stroke)
Contact close
Contact open
Mounting hole size
Mounting hole size
Mounting hole size
CONTACT STRUCTURE
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Door switch
TLD TYPE
Limit switch
TLC-W TYPE
Limit switch
TDL TYPE
2-φ4.3
22
2-φ4.3
22
2-φ4.3
30
 The terminals are Faston #187 series (0.5 to 2.27 mm2).
TDL-11C-F2
Basic type
No. of microswitches Microswitch mounting position
Contact detail
11C
12C
22C
Code Description of microswitch
mounting position
1 microswitch for 1 NC
1 microswitch for 2 NC
2 microswitches
■ ■ ■
Mounting hole: 2-φ4.3